Rose-PRO Range
Far Infrared Ceiling & Wall Bar Heater
The Rose-PRO is an ultra-slim, high-efficiency far infrared heater engineered for both performance and aesthetics. The
unit features an anodised aluminum body and wide-angle heating radiation to deliver silent, odor-free, and rapid warmth.
This design ensures energy efficiency without compromising comfort.
Suitable for churches, hot yoga studios, village halls, gyms, and a wide range of commercial, industrial, and domestic
environments. Designed for ceiling or high-wall installation, the panel distributes heat evenly, leaving floors and walls
completely clear.

Surface Temperature 280 – 300 °C
Cable Length 1.8 m (no plug supplied)
Control Requires external controller / thermostat (not included)
Included Fixings Wall / ceiling brackets (1PH only) and 1.8 m suspension chains (1PH & 3PH)
IP Rating IP44
Electrical Safety EN 60335-1 · EN 60335-2-30 · EN IEC 55014-2 · EN IEC 61000-3-3
SINGLE-PHASE
220–240 V  |  50 Hz​ ​ Wall / Ceiling- Mount or Suspension
Part No.
(Silver / Black)*
Wattage Current Dimensions Weight Heating
Area**
Mounting
Height***
Wire Core
R-PRO500 500 W 2.4 A 620 × 130 × 35 mm 1.5 kg 5 m²  2.4 - 3.0m 3-core,
1.0 mm²
R-PRO800 800 W 3.9 A 920 × 130 × 35 mm 2.2 kg 8 m²  2.4 - 3.0m 3-core,
1.0 mm²
R-PRO1000 1000 W 4.8 A 1190 × 130 × 35 mm 3.0 kg 10 m²  2.4 - 3.5m 3-core,
1.0 mm²
R-PRO1300 1300 W 6.3 A 1470 × 130 × 35 mm 3.4 kg 13 m²  2.4 - 3.5m 3-core,
1.5 mm²
R-PRO1600 1600 W 7.7 A 920 × 260 × 35 mm 4.2 kg 16 m²  2.4 - 3.5m 3-core,
1.5 mm²
R-PRO2000 2000 W 9.7 A 1190 × 260 × 35 mm 5.4 kg 20 m²  2.8 - 3.5m 3-core,
2.5 mm²
R-PRO2600 2600 W 12.6 A 1470 × 260 × 35 mm 6.5 kg 26 m²  2.8 - 4.0m 3-core,
2.5 mm²
3-PHASE
400Y / 230 V  |  50 Hz​ ​ Suspension
Part No.
(Silver / Black)*
Wattage Current Dimensions Weight Heating
Area**
Mounting
Height***
Wire Core
R-PRO3000 3000 W 4.8 A
per phase
1190 × 380 × 35 mm 7.8 kg 30 m² 3.5 - 4.5m 5-core (TP&N),
4 mm²
R-PRO4000 4000 W 6.3 A
per phase
1470 × 380 × 35 mm 9.8 kg 40 m² 4.0 - 5.0m 5-core (TP&N),
4 mm²
* Use suffix S for Silver and B for Black after Part number to specify the colour (ex. R-PRO500S)